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General information about company

Scrip code

511200

Name of the company

MUNOTH CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

file://server/f/DISHA/Administrative%20Document/Stock %20Exchange/MUNOTH %20C APITAL%20LT D/March.16/Shareholding%20pattern/Shareholding. ..

112



4/22/2016 Shareholding Pattern-Report-March 2016.html

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding asa | ¢xch class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares -
Category | of .. | paid-up [underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) . Total
(I) shareholder equity Depository | _ per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as
(I17) shares . = (IV)+ % of
(1D held (IV shares Receipts V)t (VI (VII) As a % of a7 o0
eld (IV) held (V) [ (VI) W+ (VD (A+B+C2) Class Class (A+B+C)
Total
eg: X egry
Promoter
(A) gL 8 6524172 6524172 | 72.56 6524172 6524172 | 72.56
romoter
Group
(B) Public 163 2466828 2466828 |27.44 2466828 2466828 | 27.44
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 171 8991000 8991000 8991000 8991000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{lares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % |Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of Underlying assuming full h x1p) | otherwise
Shares - h shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying | No. Of . . . (X111) equity shares
Category | of . convertible convertible securities ( ?
Outstanding | Warrants . held in
1) shareholder . . securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible | (Xi) . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D . No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Wi ts (Xi XD)= (VIDHX) As 2 % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No_ | total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.56 6524172
Group
B) Public 27.44 1209070
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 7733242
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding Number of Voting 'nghts held in
Of o each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- 181}:2{::] i f‘};?(ries ?coa'lglflzltl:ée:s No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up De osi}iorg (VII) = or SCRR Rights asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares | equity | 5 POSHOTY P : of
held (V) | shares Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
(VD) )+ As a % of Class Class Voti
held R A+BHC2) X 7| Total oting
V) ( cg: cgy rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) i‘;iliv‘/‘i‘é‘;lsgjrﬁ;l 4 1678572 1678572 | 18.67 1678572 1678572 | 18.67
(d) 23:0%};“ 4 4845600 4845600 | 53.89 4845600 4845600 | 53.89
(s/‘;;’( lT)Otal 8 6524172 6524172 | 72.56 6524172 6524172 | 72.56
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 6524172 6524172 | 72.56 6524172 6524172 | 72.56
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};al‘;eizggzﬁma] 127 45041 45041 |0.5 45041 45041 0.5
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 30 2419860 2419860 | 26.91 2419860 2419860 | 26.91
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) égzcgtyl;er 6 1927 1927 0.02 1927 1927 |0.02
(Sg;)(-;l;otal 163 2466828 2466828 | 27.44 2466828 2466828 | 27.44
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 163 2466828 2466828 | 27.44 2466828 2466828 | 27.44
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 171 8991000 8991000 | 100 8991000 8991000 | 100
Total
(A+BHC) 171 8991000 8991000 8991000 8991000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. OF Sh Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of o onares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of .
. No. Of | Outstanding . . (XIII) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. - Warrants | convertible - held in
Outstanding . " percentage of diluted share A A -
. (Xi) securities and - _ sa sa | dematerialized
convertible capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
ities (X) No. Of Warrants a % of (A+B+C2) 0 o form (XIV)
securt (Xi) (a) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(a) 18.67 1678572
(d) 53.89 4845600
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 72.56 6524172
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.56 6524172
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0.5 45041
(a(ii)) 26.91 1162102
(e) 0.02 1927
Sub-Total (B) 27.44 1209070
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
27.44 1209070
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 7733242
;l'otal (A+B+C 7733242
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2) The above format needs
to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more
than 1% of total number of shares. (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the
same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance
to be disclosed as held by custodian.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHANTILAL
MISRIMAL JAIN

JAIN SHANTILAL
MISRIMAL

BHAVRIDEVI
SHANTILAL JAIN

SIDDHARTH
SHANTIBHAI JAIN

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABPJ3286E

AACHI1897A

ABIPJ9250E

ABVPI7335D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

775422

127800

640350

135000

1678572

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

775422

127800

640350

135000

1678572

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.42

1.5

18.67

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

775422

127800

640350

135000

1678572

Class eg:y

Total

775422

127800

640350

135000

1678572

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.62

1.42

7.12

1.5

18.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.62

1.42

1.5

18.67

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

775422

127800

640350

135000

1678572

file://server/f/DISHA/Administrative%20Document/Stock %20Exchange/MUNOTH %20C APITAL%20LT D/March.16/Shareholding%20pattern/Shareholding. ..

8/12



Shareholding Pattern-Report-March 2016.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIMA
INVESTMENTS
LTD

SILVER CROFT
INVESTMENT PVT
LTD

MUNOTH INVESTMENT AND
FINANCE COMPANY PRIVATE
LIMITED

SYMPHONY
INVESTMENT
PVT LTD

PAN (1I)

AAACA0592L

AAACS7542L

AABCMO583A

AAECS4423L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1540350

634500

2526750

144000

4845600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1540350

634500

2526750

144000

4845600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.13

7.06

1.6

53.89

Number of Voting

Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1540350

634500

2526750

144000

4845600

Class eg:y

Total

1540350

634500

2526750

144000

4845600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.13

7.06

28.1

1.6

53.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.13

7.06

1.6

53.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in 1540350 634500 2526750 144000 4845600

dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

Category HUF

Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

6

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

—

1926

1927

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1926

1927

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

0.02

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1

1926

1927

Class eg:y

Total 1

1926

1927

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1926

1927
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