General information about company	
Scrip code	511200
Name of the company	MUNOTH CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	I No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) I (V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2) (A+B+C2)	No of Vor Rights	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
	(II)	, ,	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	6524172			6524172	72.56	6524172		6524172	72.56
(B)	Public	163	2466828			2466828	27.44	2466828		2466828	27.44
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	171	8991000			8991000		8991000		8991000	100

		Table	I - Sumn	nary Statemei	nt holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category	Category Category of	of Underlying No. Of	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	(Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.56					6524172
(B)	Public				27.44					1209070
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									7733242

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total		Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of	
	,		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1678572			1678572	18.67	1678572		1678572	18.67
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	4845600			4845600	53.89	4845600		4845600	53.89
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	6524172			6524172	72.56	6524172		6524172	72.56
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	6524172			6524172	72.56	6524172		6524172	72.56
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	•	•	•		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	127	45041			45041	0.5	45041		45041	0.5
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	30	2419860			2419860	26.91	2419860		2419860	26.91
(e)	Any Other (specify)	6	1927			1927	0.02	1927		1927	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(3)		163	2466828			2466828	27.44	2466828		2466828	27.44
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		163	2466828			2466828	27.44	2466828		2466828	27.44
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er	•		•
Total (A+B+C2)		171	8991000			8991000	100	8991000		8991000	100
Total (A+B+C)		171	8991000			8991000		8991000		8991000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a			Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
O.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement show	ving shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	r Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				18.67					1678572	
(d)				53.89					4845600	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.56					6524172	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.56					6524172	
В	Table III - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	ler	•		•		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	ns								
(a(i))				0.5					45041	
(a(ii))				26.91					1162102	
(e)				0.02					1927	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.44					1209070	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.44					1209070	
С	Table IV - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter-1	Non I	ublic sh	areho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7733242	
Total (A+B+C									7733242	
Disclosure of n	otes on shareho	lding patte	rn	,	•	ı	•		Textual Information(1	

	Text Block						
Textual Information()	Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares. (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.						

		Individuals/Hind	du undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHANTILAL MISRIMAL JAIN	JAIN SHANTILAL MISRIMAL	BHAVRIDEVI SHANTILAL JAIN	SIDDHARTH SHANTIBHAI JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPJ3286E	AACHJ1897A	ABIPJ9250E	ABVPJ7335D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	775422	127800	640350	135000	1678572
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	775422	127800	640350	135000	1678572
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.62	1.42	7.12	1.5	18.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)	•	·	•
Class eg:X	775422	127800	640350	135000	1678572
Class eg:y					
Total	775422	127800	640350	135000	1678572
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.62	1.42	7.12	1.5	18.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.62	1.42	7.12	1.5	18.67
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	775422	127800	640350	135000	1678572

		Any	y Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIMA INVESTMENTS LTD	SILVER CROFT INVESTMENT PVT LTD	MUNOTH INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	SYMPHONY INVESTMENT PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACA0592L	AAACS7542L	AABCM0583A	AAECS4423L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1540350	634500	2526750	144000	4845600
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1540350	634500	2526750	144000	4845600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.13	7.06	28.1	1.6	53.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (ΙΣ	ζ)		
Class eg: X	1540350	634500	2526750	144000	4845600
Class eg:y					
Total	1540350	634500	2526750	144000	4845600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.13	7.06	28.1	1.6	53.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.13	7.06	28.1	1.6	53.89
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	I	l	l	
No. (a)	,				
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (XIII)	1		1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1540350	634500	2526750	144000	4845600
--------------------------------------------------------------------	---------	--------	---------	--------	---------

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	HUF	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	5	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1	1926	1927
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1	1926	1927
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.02	0.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1	1926	1927
Class eg:y			
Total	1	1926	1927
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.02	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.02	0.02
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1	1926	1927